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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lisa Akai5011
GymStars Stockton

8.700 9.475 8.8759.225 36.275
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Erielle De La Cruz5013
GymStars Stockton

8.450 8.450 9.0509.150 35.100
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Nikeilie Yang5004
Bayshore Elite

8.350 8.300 8.8259.175 34.650
8 6 2 3 3 

3 

Lauren Smart5010
GymWorld

8.575 8.000 8.7008.575 33.850
3 8T 8 4 4 

4 

Katie Luff5017
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.975 8.3008.000 33.825
4 2 12 6 5T

5T

Sarah Herzog5009
GymWorld

8.525 8.525 8.1508.625 33.825
5 4 6T 8 5T

5T

Bethany Ogawa5027
Verduzco's

8.200 8.225 8.2008.700 33.325
10 7 4 7 7 

7 

Alexsis Altheide5012
GymStars Stockton

8.075 8.750 7.8008.300 32.925
11 3 10 12 8 

8 

Sasha Greene- Schmitz5007
GymWorld

8.375 8.000 8.0008.275 32.650
7 8T 11 9 9 

9 

Anna Price5021
Tumbleweeds

9.175 5.500 8.6758.450 31.800
1 11 9 5 10 

10 

Olivia Lucchetti5020
Starz

8.025 6.400 7.9008.625 30.950
12 10 6T 10T 11 

11 

Tiegan Carter5018
Starz

8.275 5.300 7.9008.675 30.150
9 12 5 10T 12 

12 
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